W

DOC # 0703371
06/19/2007 02:02 PM Deputy: DW
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
ISABELLA FUDGE

Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: BK-0607 PG-5920 RPTT:

0607 PG-5920 RPTT: 0.00

16.00

Recording Requested By:

Isabella Fudge

7318 Ricks Drive

Valley Springs, California 95252

NOTICE

NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF ATTORNEY SERVICE

From: Isabella: Fudge (Fiscus) sui juris

C/o 7318 Ricks Drive

Valley Springs, California [95252]

To: Dan Lane, d.b.a.
DAN LANE Attorney at Law
SBN 039222
LANE, DUNCAN & LAMBERTSON
7540 Shoreline Drive, Suite C
Stockton, CA 95219

June 19, 2007

NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF ATTORNEY SERVICES

I, Isabella of the family of Fudge, hereby give NOTICE that Dan Lane, d.b.a. DAN LANE Attorney at Law, SBN 039222 in no way represents me or the person of ISABELLA FUDGE in any way or capacity as per our telephone conversation of June 1, 2007.

Your services are terminated due to your failure to provide legal services requested and billing for time to create a settlement letter not requested and other services not contracted for such as taxes. If I pay the bill, I make the demands. If this is not how you operate, then there must be something that you have not disclosed to me.

By: <u>Sabella Fudg</u>: :Isabella: Fudge, Lawful woman

Cc. File

NOTICE to Attorney by: Isabella: Fudge (Fiscus) sui juris

0703371 Page: 2 Of 3

BK- 0607 PG- 5921 6/19/2007

The State of California	Ş
	§ ss
San Joaquin County	§

Verified Third Party Affidavit of Mailing Bill of Lading

I am over 18 years of age and not a party to the within action. My business address is:

Freida Sciarini 221 East Banberry Stockton, California

On the Nineteenth Day of the Sixth Month in the Year of Our Lord Two Thousand Seven (June 19, 2007) AD) I mailed the following to the addressee, consisting of:

- 1. Copy of NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF ATTORNEY SERVICES.
- 2. Copy of this AFFIDAVIT of Mailing

Two (2) pages (including this AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING) by UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Certified Mail No. 7006 0810 0005 8479 5721 Return Receipt, in a sealed envelope with postage pre-paid, properly addressed to:

Dan Lane, d.b.a. DAN LANE Attorney at Law SBN 039222 LANE, DUNCAN & LAMBERTSON 7540 Shoreline Drive, Suite C. Stockton, CA 95219

I, knowing the penalty for bearing false witness, certify by my signature below that the above is true, correct, complete and certain, and that this AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING is executed on June 19, 2007 AD, at Stockton, San Joaquin county, California state.

> Bv: Znorgo yor round Freida Sciarini, Agent

State of California County of San Joaquin

KARLN A SCHEFLU, Notary Public on Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me, 2007, by: Frieda this | Day of Lune

(Name of affirmed)

KAREN A. SCHEFLO Commission # 1600814 Notary Public - California San Joaquin County My Comm. Expires Aug 16, 2009

Notary Signature

Page: 3 Of

0607 5922 PG-

3

06/19/2007

Certified Mail No. 7006 0810 0005 8479 5721 Verified Bill of Lading